
 

One36 Computing 
136 Comiston Road 
Edinburgh 
EH10 5QN 
 

email: info@one36.com 

tel: 0131 466 7748 

Company registration: SC274405 
Registered Address: 60 Constitution Street, Edinburgh 

EH6 6RR 
VAT No.: 847 892 173 

 

 

 

 

Christmas and New Year  
Opening Hours 

 
 

Friday 21st December   09:00 to 17:00 

Saturday 22nd December  09:00 to 11:00 

Sunday 23rd December  Closed 

Monday 24th December  Closed 

Tuesday 25th December  Closed 

Wednesday 26th December Closed 

Thursday 27th December  09:00 to 13:00 

Friday 28th December   09:00 to 13:00 

Saturday 29th December  Closed 

Sunday 30th December  Closed 

Monday 31st December  09:00 to 13:00 

Tuesday 1st January   Closed 

Wednesday 2nd January  09:00 to 17:30 

Thursday 3rd January   09:00 to 17:30 
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